

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH::AT AMARAVATI

**MAIN CASE No. W.A.Nos.946, 982 and 1011 of 2024 &
W.A.Nos.880, 967, 968, 969, 980, 981, 1018, 1159, 1241, 1285 and
1289 of 2025; W.P.Nos.9752, 9773, 18602 and 31574 of 2024 &
W.P.No.206 of 2025
PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	02.03.2026	<u>DEV,J & SS,J</u> Post on 09.03.2026, under the caption 'for orders'. SA/SCS _____ DEV, J _____ SS,J	

