

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH::AT AMARAVATI

**MAIN CASE: W.A.Nos.946, 982, 1011 of 2024, 880, 1159, 1241, 1285 &
1289 of 2025**

And

W.P.Nos.9752, 9773, 18602, 31574 of 2024 & 206 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	04.05.2026	<u>DEV, J & AHHS, J</u> Learned Government Pleader appearing for the respondents sought time to place the Government's decision before this Court, as requested on an earlier occasion before the coordinate Division Bench and again today before this Court. Post these matters on 05.05.2026. _____ DEV, J _____ AHHS,J CVD	