

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH::AT AMARAVATI

**MAIN CASE No. Writ Appeal Nos.946, 982 and 1011 of 2024 &
880, 967, 968, 969, 980, 981, 1018, 1035,
1159, 1241, 1285 and 1289 of 2025; W.A.Nos.186 &
309 of 2026; W.P.Nos.9752, 9773, 18602 and 31574
of 2024 & W.P.No.206 of 2025 & W.P.Nos.14593,
14715, 14716, 14817, 14858, 14956, 15012 and
15014 of 2026**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	15.06.2026	<u>DEV,J & AHHS,J</u> Action taken report as directed by this Court is not filed by the State Government. Learned Government Pleader sought further time. Post on 06.07.2026 finally to file action taken report. _____ DEV, J _____ AHHS,J TM	

--	--	--	--