

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH::AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. WA.No.967 of 2025, WA.No.968 of 2025, WA.No.969 of 2025, WA.No.980 of 2025, WA.No.981 of 2025, WA.No.1018 of 2025, WA.No.1035 of 2025, WA.No.1241 of 2025 AND W.P.No.31574 of 2024, W.P.No.206 of 2025.

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	08.07.2026	<u>DEV,J & AHHS, J</u> List these matters before the regular bench having roster. Delete from the caption 'for judgment'. _____ DEV,J _____ AHHS,J PKR	